N඗ඕ. Pඑ඘ඍ
Sඑජඍ
Aඋගඝඉඔ
Pඑ඘ඍ
O.D.
B඗ඛඛ
Hඍඑඏඐග
H
A඘඘ක඗ච.
Wග. Lඊඛ.
Cඉගඉඔ඗ඏ
Nඝඕඊඍක
3 Sඝඊඕඑගගඍඌ
Iගඍඕ(ඛ)
36" 38.30 1-1/2" 35.0 FC202-3830-Tap
38.40 1-1/2" 36.0 FC202-3840-Tap
42" 44.50 1-1/2" 37.0 FC202-4450-Tap
48" 48.00 1-1/2" 37.2 FC202-4800-Tap
50.80 1-1/2" 39.0 FC202-5080-Tap
54" 57.56 1-1/2" 42.0 FC202-5756-Tap
60" 61.60 1-1/2" 45.0 FC202-6160-Tap
Gasket - NBR (Buna-N)
Rubber ASTM D2000
5/8" Studs & Nuts
18-8 Type 304